STIEBEL ELTRON

WLAN VRC .1

CONTROL UNIT/ENERGY MANAGEMENT

The main features

WLAN module for central ventilation units
Convenient control via the MyStiebel app
Quick and easy to install

Strong WLAN signal for reliable connections
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Type

Part no.

Technical data

Installation type

Colour

WLAN

Supply voltage
Power consumption
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Application limit

Storage and transportation temperature

WLAN VRC .1

206611

Wall mounted
appliance

white

802.11b/g/n/
2.4 GHz/DHCP

5V
0,8 W
135 mm
180 mm
35 mm
0.70 kg
0-45°C

=25 - +55 °C
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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