STIEBEL ELTRON

WLAN VRC .1 CONTROL UNIT/ENERGY MANAGEMENT

PRODUCT-NO.: 206611

The main features

WLAN module for central ventilation units

Convenient control via the MyStiebel app

Quick and easy to install

Strong WLAN signal for reliable connections



STIEBEL ELTRON



Туре	WLAN VRC .1
Part no.	206611

Technical data

applianceColourwhiteWLAN802.11b/g/n/ 2.4 GHz/DHCPSupply voltage5 VPower consumption0,8 WWidth135 mmHeight180 mmDepth35 mmWeight0.70 kgApplication limit0 - 45 °C		
WLAN802.11b/g/n/ 2.4 GHz/DHCPSupply voltage5 VPower consumption0,8 WWidth135 mmHeight180 mmDepth35 mmWeight0.70 kgApplication limit0 - 45 °C	Installation type	
2.4 GHz/DHCPSupply voltage5 VPower consumption0,8 WWidth135 mmHeight180 mmDepth35 mmWeight0.70 kgApplication limit0 - 45 °C	Colour	white
Power consumption0,8 WWidth135 mmHeight180 mmDepth35 mmWeight0.70 kgApplication limit0 - 45 °C	WLAN	-
Width135 mmHeight180 mmDepth35 mmWeight0.70 kgApplication limit0 - 45 °C	Supply voltage	5 V
Height 180 mm Depth 35 mm Weight 0.70 kg Application limit 0 - 45 °C	Power consumption	0,8 W
Depth 35 mm Weight 0.70 kg Application limit 0 - 45 °C	Width	135 mm
Weight 0.70 kg Application limit 0 - 45 °C	Height	180 mm
Application limit 0 - 45 °C	Depth	35 mm
	Weight	0.70 kg
Storage and transportation temperature -25 - +55 °C	Application limit	0 - 45 °C
	Storage and transportation temperature	-25 - +55 °C

STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help: Call 0151 346 2300 Or send an e-mail to sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.